Printing time:10:31
WEDNESDAY, 14.05.2025.

) First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
FOOTBALL Final Result Half TI!?r:fe- Full lwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:tl}gns Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Bms;”’g“s © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder/(
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 18ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | oweri5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:30/4674 |AUSC |WELLINGT. BRISBANE 3.35/3.70|1.8815.30|2.90]9.00 | 5.1012.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4014.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 4.50]1.62 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.75

12:4511720/AQPL |PENINSULA GC KNIGH. 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80/3.50]7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.15]2.701.72|5.60]1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65[1.83 | 1.78
13:00111872NNSW |B.SWANSEA MAITLAND 2.5013.70|2.3513.7013.45]17.25|6.7512.70 | 1.35]1.92/11.95]13.052.70|1.65|5.40]1.65|5.10|1.35|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.67
13:00| 3731 |[KEN 1 [TALANTA TUSKER 4.80|3.30|1.75[8.50 | 2.80 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95

13:00] 3732 |KEN 1 |ULINZI S. POSTAR. 2.6512.90|2.80|4.50 | 4.80 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90

13:00/ 4701 KORF |GIMPO POHANG S. 3.10/3.20|2.2515.20/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
13:00/4703 |KORF |GANGVON SIH.CITY 1.4214.10|7.50]2.05]14.013.00|32.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.05|1.62]1.60 |3.70]3.05|15.011.95|2.30|1.57 | 5.10
13:00|/ 4704 |[KORF |DAEJEO.K. SEOUL 6.25/3.90|1.50(10.0|2.25]20.03.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50|8.002.95|13.0]1.65|4.00]|1.95|2.35[4.40 | 1.65
13:00| 4707 |KORF |ANYANG DAEGU 1.9213.45/3.70]3.05|5.505.30|10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.502.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.202.30 | 9.50 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.55
13:00/ 4708 |[KORF |[SUW.CITY GVANGJU 2.75|2.95|2.65[4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.70
13:00/ 4709 |[KORF |DAEJEO.C. JEONB.M. 3.00]3.2012.3015.10|3.7019.50 | 7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50| 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
13:00{ 4710 KORF |ULSAN INCHEON 1.75]3.45/4.50)12.75|7.0015.10 | 13.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.003.05|2.20)1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
13:00/ 4804 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI YOKOHAMA 1.8513.50/4.40]12.95|7.2515.70|14.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.2013.30|2.45]1.90 |1 6.00|2.70 | 12.0]1.98| 2.60]2.10 | 3.70
13:00/4805 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. KASHIWA 2.95|3.35|2.4014.90|3.80]9.50|7.75|1.801.90|3.30 | 2.85]4.90 | 4.00{2.10|8.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
13:00/4848 | JAP 3 |YAMAGA PARCER.N. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.806.5015.30|13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.8512.90|2.25]1.85/5.80]|2.60 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]1.95 | 3.25
13:30/4702 |KORF |BUCHEON G.SANGMU 3.80/3.30|1.95[5.80/3.10]11.0|5.80/1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.502.55|11.0]1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.10
14:00| 3733 |[KEN 1 |MARA SUG. BANDARI 1.7013.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95

14:00| 3734 |[KEN 1 |[SHABANA BIDCO U. 1.68 |3.40]5.20]2.65|9.00 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.30| 3.00

14:30| 8633 |LB1PO |RACING B. AL GAZIEH 1.4014.20|7.75]12.05]14.013.00|35.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|2.25|1.67]1.60 | 3.90]3.25| 19.0|2.20| 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
14:30| 8957 |CHI3A |JIANGX.L. HUB.ISTAR 1.75]3.40 4.60)2.80|8.00)5.20 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.25]1.85|6.00)2.80 | 13.0|2.05|2.70] 2.05 | 3.90
14:45| 4646 |SGP 1 |LION CITY BALESTIER 1.6514.5013.70]2.30 | 5.10 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.2011.25
15:00112750[ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA B.D.KEN. 2.80|2.85|2.70 1.41]2.70 | 5.40

15:00| 3735 |[KEN 1 |[MURANGA SOFAPAKA 2.90|2.95|2.505.00|4.20 1.4712.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:15/1213 |BUGP |LOK.SOF. CSKA 1948 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00]7.50|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25 | 9.501.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
15:30| 8921 |ASEAN|CO.A N.D. BUR.UTD. 3.05/3.55|2.1015.10/3.30]8.50 | 5.8012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]4.60 | 3.90|1.97 |7.25]1.77 | 5.20| 1.55| 1.82]2.15 | 1.85
16:00/ 1371 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC TACUARY 2.30/3.10|3.103.80|5.40]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
16:00/ 1372 DIVIN |DEP.CAP. GUAR.FRAM 2.2513.10]3.2013.7015.50]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]14.20 | 3.1012.10|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
16:00| 3736 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. MATH.UTD 1.67 1 3.40|5.30]2.65 | 9.00 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.30|3.00

16:00| 4248 |KAZCU|ORDAB.S. KAIRAT A. 3.00]3.2012.3015.10|3.7019.50 | 7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50| 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
16:00| 8634 |LB1PO |AL SAHEL BOURJ 2.05/3.35|3.4013.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55[1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
17:15| 8640 |KAEM |GHARRAFA SADD DOHA 2.95/3.80|2.0014.50|2.95]8.00|5.6012.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]13.35/3.2011.72|6.00]1.60 | 4.50]1.35|1.50|1.75 | 1.58
17:30/ 5881 [LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. RIGA 12.06.00|1.20)22.01.6065.0{2.05[2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|16.0| 15.0]3.60 | 19.01.37 | 2.80|2.30 | 2.55]5.70 | 1.32
17:45 1202 |BU1PF BEROE BOTEV P. 3.45/3.30|2.0515.50|3.30]10.06.0011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]5.60 | 4.7012.35/9.50]1.90 | 6.00]1.75| 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05
18:00] 2771 [MONT |LOVCEN PODGORICA 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]12.0 1.90]1.80 | 3.05 2.00|2.35

18:00| 3911 |MOR 2 MOULOU.O. KAWKAB M. 3.00]2.9512.4515.20|4.10/9.50 | 8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.9012.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05

18:00| 3912 |MOR 2 |BEN GUER. OLYMPIQUE 4.60|3.30|1.7818.00|2.85]15.05.601.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]8.50 | 7.502.90 | 13.0]1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.50 | 2.25

18:00| 3913 |MOR 2 |OLYMP.H. BERRECHID 2.1013.05|3.6013.50/6.00]16.75|11.011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.102.90|2.20|7.00]2.65|11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00

18:00] 3914 |[MOR 2 |RAC CAS. STADE MA. 2.35/3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30]7.50|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.202.20 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95

18:00| 3915 |MOR 2 |Y.MANSOUR RAPIDE OZ 1.56513.50 |6.75]2.40 1 13.014.00| 25.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.202.85|2.00]1.75|5.00]3.20 | 14.0|2.30| 2.85] 1.88 | 5.60

18:00| 3916 |MOR 2 |WYDAD FES USM OUJDA 1.703.40|5.00)2.70 | 8.504.90 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.35]4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]1.85|6.00]3.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.10 | 4.40

18:00| 3917 [MOR 2 |RAJA BENI CHAB.AK. 1.4513.80|7.75]12.20115.013.45|32.01.53 |2.35|4.60|3.4012.95|1.87]1.75/4.80]3.60 | 19.0]2.55|2.95]1.85 | 6.50
18:00| 3918 |MOR 2 |JEUNESSE KAC KEN. 2.20/3.00|3.4013.60|5.70]7.25[10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.30 | 3.202.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
18:00| 4249 |KAZCU|TURAN TOBOL K. 3.3013.20|2.1515.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.7511.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]15.90 | 4.70]2.35/9.50]1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
18:00| 4250 |[KAZCU|ZHENIS ASTANA 5.10|3.60]1.65]8.00|2.55|16.0/4.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.502.70 | 13.0|1.80 | 4.80)1.95|2.50 | 3.60 | 1.83
18:00| 5204 |GR1PT|LEVADIAK. PANETOL. 1.50]3.70/7.00]2.3013.013.60|27.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.60|1.87]1.70 1 4.40]3.35|13.012.20| 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.40
18:00| 5882 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA RIGAS 8.00/4.40|1.37(14.0/1.95]33.0/2.70|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|11.0| 10.5|3.15/15.0| 1.53 | 3.35]|1.93 | 2.25|5.10 | 1.48
18:00/ 8568 |[ETH 1 |MECHAL SHIRE IN. 2.05|3.10|3.70 1.4712.50 | 5.00

18:00| 8635 IRAQ1 |AL KARKH AL MINAA 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80/4.30]9.00|8.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.99|2.40/8.50]2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
18:00/ 8861 |[TUN 1 |ZARZIS OMRANE 1.6213.45|5.70]12.55]10.514.50|18.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.00 | 2.05]1.755.60]3.10 | 13.0] 2.15| 2.75]| 1.95 | 4.80
18:00/ 8862 |TUN 1 |METLAOUI TATAOUINE 1.45]3.90|7.50]2.15]14.013.40[32.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90|2.45|1.80]1.65|4.20]3.40 | 16.0|2.20| 2.65]1.70 | 5.60
18:00/ 8863 |TUN 1 |GABES CLUB AFR. 6.2513.45|1.58111.012.50]22.04.30|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]11.09.0013.35|14.0]1.85|5.50]2.40 | 3.00|6.00 | 2.05
18:00| 8919 |[CZH3C|BRNO Il ZLIN I 1.62]4.00/4.40]2.35]6.2513.7010.5]2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15|2.15|1.80]1.57 | 3.802.20 |9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.58 | 2.45
18:30| 2761 |MNE 1 |BUDUCNOST  |JEZERO 1.2515.50/10.011.72118.012.25|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.72|1.37]1.38 | 3.05]|3.60 | 17.0] 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
18:30|2762 |MNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT MORNAR B. 2.25|3.15|3.1513.70 | 5.40]7.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.20 | 3.10}2.10|7.00]2.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 2.90
18:30| 2763 |MNE 1 |PETROVAC BOKELJ 2.75/3.00|2.6014.70 | 4.40]9.00 | 9.001.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.501.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.65
18:30| 2764 |MNE 1 |DECIC JEDINSTVO 1.85]3.30/4.20)3.00|7.00)5.70 | 13.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.45|2.45]1.90 |6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.15]|2.80]2.20 | 3.90
18:30| 2765 |MNE 1 |SUTJESKA OTRANT 2.1013.25|3.3513.35/5.5016.50 | 10.01.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.75]1.956.25]2.40 | 9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
18:30|4241 |KAZ 1 |KYZYLORDA |AKTOBE 5.40/3.80|1.5518.00/2.35]17.0/3.90/1.55]|2.15]3.90|3.15]8.00|7.75|2.80 | 12.0| 1.67 |4.70]2.15]2.70 | 4.20 | 1.85
18:30| 4261 |UKR C |SHAKHTAR DYN.KYIV 2.35/3.15|2.9513.80/5.00]17.509.0011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.00 | 3.1512.15|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.565|2.45 | 2.75
18:30/8569 |[FIN 2 |TPS KAPA 1.2216.25/10.0)1.50 | 15.0}2.05|60.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75|1.32|1.25]1.27 |2.202.60 | 13.0|1.67 | 1.77]1.18 | 4.30
19:00| 4201 |MDAC [SHERIF.T. ZIMBRU 1.7513.40 14.60]2.80|8.0015.20|14.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.2013.10|2.25]1.85|6.00]2.80 | 13.0] 2.05| 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
19:00] 4202 [MDAC |SPARTA S. MILSAMI 7.7514.501.37114.0[1.92|33.0|2.65]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.80 | 14.0|1.47|3.25[1.80 | 2.05|4.70 | 1.43
19:00| 4581 [HRV C |SLAVEN RIJEKA 3.3013.10]2.3515.70/3.90]10.5|8.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]6.50 | 5.2012.45|10.0]2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.80
19:00| 5561 |DK3PF |AB KOBEN. NAESTVED 1.80]3.70/3.60)2.75|5.505.00 [ 10.01.75|1.85|3.102.75|2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.302.35|9.50|1.82| 2.25]|1.88 | 2.75
19:00| 5822 EST C |LEVAD.T. TRANS N. 1.4014.40/6.50]1.9519.502.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.4011.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35]2.75| 13.0| 1.72| 2.05| 1.47 | 4.00
19:00| 8637 |MAL C |BIRKIRK. FLORIANA 4.40/3.45|1.7816.75/2.80]12.0|5.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.20]1.85 | 2.30 | 3.05 | 1.88
19:00/ 8812 |USL 1 |CHATTAN. NAPLES F. 2.8013.60|2.2014.60|3.45]18.50|7.00|1.64|2.00|3.50)2.90]14.80|3.7012.15|7.50]1.92|6.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.25
19:30/4361 RUS C |CSKA ZENIT (0:2) 2.25|3.30|3.30f3.70|5.50]7.50 | 10.5|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.00
19:30| 5562 |DK3PF |MIDELFART ARHUS FR. 2.5013.60|2.4014.00/3.70]18.00 | 7.5011.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.8014.20 | 3.35|2.00 |6.75]1.97 | 6.75]11.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.25
19:30| 8660 |DK4PF |BRENSHEJ HOLBAEK 2.55|3.35|2.55[4.00/4.00]8.00(8.00/1.80|1.80]3.00|2.60]4.103.35[1.92|6.50]1.92 |6.50]1.62| 1.97 [2.25 | 2.25

20:00/ 2851 [HUNC |FERENCV. PAKS 1.565]3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00]3.60|17.0]|1.96|1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.20|1.77]|1.65|4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.65 | 3.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00| 3561 |CZE C |SIGMA O. SP.PRAHA 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.8011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
20:00| 4005 |[ESP 1 |VILLAREAL LEGANES 1.35/5.009.00]1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.20]1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|3.15|15.0/1.85|2.05]|1.42|5.10
20:00| 4006 |[ESP 1 |ALAVES VALENCIA 2.20|3.25/3.80|3.60|6.25|7.25|12.011.59 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.20|3.10)2.10|7.25|2.75|11.0|2.05| 2.85]2.55 | 3.70
20:00| 5205 |(GR1PT|KALITHEA PANSERR. 1.80/3.5014.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.73 |4.60|2.25|9.50| 1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.60
20:00| 5208 |GR1PT|VOLOS NPS LAMIA 1.2016.00 1 12.011.62|22.0|2.05|65.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.70 | 1.32]1.37 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 20.0|2.45 | 2.70 | 1.33 | 5.90
20:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |HACKEN AIK 3.00|3.30|2.40|5.00|3.90]9.50|8.001.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]5.40 | 4.202.20 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.78 | 2.35|2.60 | 2.35
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 |[HAMMARBY SIRIUS 1.58 14.005.90]2.30/9.00f3.70|19.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.25|1.781.60 | 3.90|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.58 | 3.60
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |[HALMSTAD GAIS 4.303.40/1.90|7.25|3.05|15.05.901.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.25|7.25|6.50|2.70 | 12.0|1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.00 | 2.65] 3.80 | 2.20
20:00| 5461 |[SW4N |KUBIKENB. LUCKSTA 1.8014.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.70|1.35/1.921.9512.15/1.97]|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75|1.35|1.55]1.50 | 1.83
20:00| 5462 |[SW4N |TAFTEA UMEA A. 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.45|7.75]6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20|1.42 | 1.65]1.85 | 1.75
20:00| 5468 |[SW4N |BODENS BODEN C. 1.6313.904.40]12.40|6.25|4.00|12.01.91|1.70|2.702.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30|10.5|1.72 | 2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
20:00| 5469 |[SW4N |FRISKA V. GOTNE 1.5014.205.20]12.10|7.25[3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.92 | 1.62]1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92]1.48 | 2.60
20:00| 8661 |DK4PF |VSK ARHUS NAESBY 1.9513.7013.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60 | 9.00 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]12.80 | 2.30]|1.72|14.90|1.95|7.00|1.62 | 1.95]1.83 | 2.20
20:00| 8662 | DK4PF BRABRAND ODDER 2.00|3.70/3.00|3.10|4.80|5.809.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.93 | 2.30
20:00| 8663 |DK4PT |SUNDBY AVARTA 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50|2.95|1.87 |6.00[1.92 6.25]|1.60|1.92]2.10 | 2.15
20:00| 8813 |DK4PT Y.BOYS FD HOLSTEBRO 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
20:00| 8952 [MALI1 |AS POLICE DJOLIBA 6.75|3.45|1.55 1.47 | 2.50
20:15/1204 |BUGP |ARDA LEVSKI S. 3.05|3.05/2.35[5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.40|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.95 | 2.60
20:15| 8641 [KAEM |RAYYAN AL DUHAIL 3.1513.45|2.10]5.00 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80]2.41 1 1.50 |2.25|2.10|3.90 | 3.601.88 | 7.25]|1.70 | 4.60| 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75
20:30| 3803 [ZAF 1 |CHIP.UTD. MAMELODI 10.5/5.001.27]119.0/1.80|60.0|2.40|1.76 | 1.95|3.402.80]17.0/17.0]3.80 | 23.0|1.52|3.60|2.75|3.05]6.75 | 1.53
20:30|4482 [ISL C |AKRANES AFTURELD. 2.40|3.7012.45|3.50|3.70|7.00 | 7.2512.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60 ]| 1.75 | 1.75
20:30| 4533 |RUM C|CLUJ HERMANNS. 1.7013.45]14.90]2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.90
20:30/ 8636 IRAQ1 IDUHOK AL TALABA 2.35|3.0013.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.15
20:30| 8664 |DK4PT |FA 2000 LYSENG 1.80/3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30 | 2.35|9.50| 1.82 | 2.25|1.88 | 2.75
20:45| 5361 |TUR C |TRABZON GALATAS. 5.703.80|1.638.50|2.45]118.04.10]2.11 11.65|2.70|2.50|7.25|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.65|4.20| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.45 | 1.65
21:00| 1181 |IT3PF |SASSARI ATAL. M23 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|7.009.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73|2.25]2.20 | 2.45
21:00|1182 [IT3PF |MONOPOLI ERMINIO 2.10|3.1013.50|3.45|5.90|6.75|11.011.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00|2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.60 | 10.0]|2.05|2.85]2.45 | 3.40
21:00/ 1183 |IT3PF |FERALSP. CROTONE 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.15 | 2.65
21:00| 1184 [IT3PF |PESCARA CATANIA 2.45|3.1012.85|14.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.258.50]1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
21:00{ 1185 |IT3PF |RIMINI V.PESARO 2.90|3.05/2.45|5.00|4.10/9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80]2.90 | 2.65
21:00| 1523 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 BRAG.M20 2.70|3.7012.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.501.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.00
21:00] 1527 |BRU20 |JUV. U20 CRUZ.M20 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87|6.75|1.75]5.10]1.52 | 1.80]2.05 | 1.85
21:00| 1528 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 A.MIN M20 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.80| 3.15[1.92|6.50|1.92 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.25
21:00| 1529 |BRU20 |COR.M20 AT.GO M20 1.6214.004.40]12.35/6.25|3.70|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.82 ] 1.53 | 2.35
21:00| 1530 BRU20 |VASCO M20 FORT.M20 1.8013.8013.50]2.70 | 5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.50|2.10 | 7.75|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.40
21:00/1601 |NLD 1 |ALMERE FORTUN.S. 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.30|5.40|6.25]10.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.602.20 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.45
21:00/1602 [NLD 1 [FEYENOORD  |RKC WAAL. 1.1518.0016.011.38|25.0|1.87|70.03.55|1.25/1.68 | 1.7711.33|1.20]1.25|2.15|3.30|16.0/1.85|1.9211.15| 5.00
21:00/ 1603 |NLD 1 |GO AHEAD HEERENV. 2.45|3.75/2.60|3.80|4.60|7.50|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|3.20|2.70|1.75|4.60|1.85]5.40|1.43|1.65]1.82 | 1.88
21:00/ 1604 |[NLD 1 |GRONINGEN AJAX 5.20|4.2011.60|8.50|2.35|18.03.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|11.0|1.63 | 4.00]|1.67 | 2.05]3.35 | 1.60
21:00/1605 |NLD 1 |[NEC NAC BREDA 1.63/3.80/5.7012.45/8.50|4.10|18.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.35|1.87|1.65|4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.45
21:00{1612 |NLD 1 |PSV HERACLES 1.05/14.0/35.011.18|55.0|1.55|75.0|4.70|1.15/1.40|1.58]1.18|1.081.12|1.67 | 3.80 | 23.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.05 | 9.00
21:00{1613 |NLD 1 |[TWENTE AZ ALKM. 2.55|3.35|2.75|14.10/4.40]8.00 | 8.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.503.90 | 3.20 [ 1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75] 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
21:00{1617 |[NLD 1 |[UTRECHT SPARTA 1.9513.60|3.80]3.005.60|5.40|10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|2.55|2.25]|1.67 | 4.30|2.10|8.00|1.53 | 1.701.70 | 2.25
21:00/1618 [NLD 1 |WILLEM Il ZWOLLE 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60/9.50|7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.00|4.20|2.10|8.00|1.88 | 6.00]1.63 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.05
21:00| 1921 |SVN C |KOPER CELJE 4.40|3.7011.70|7.25|2.55|14.0 | 4.302.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.40]|1.75|2.10]2.85 | 1.73
21:00| 4483 |ISL C |REYKJAVIK 1BV 2.00[3.90/2.90|2.95|4.40|5.40|8.00/3.20|1.25|1.70/1.80|2.25|2.15|1.55|4.20|1.67 | 5.80]1.30 | 1.37]1.47 | 1.60
21:00| 4484 |ISL C |KEFLAVIK VIKING.O. 1.20|6.75]19.001.40 | 12.0 4.10|1.15|1.37 1.50|1.72
21:00| 5591 |LUKSC|DIFFERDA. WILTZ 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.42|27.0 2.5511.45|2.10 2.30]2.45
21:00| 5592 |LUKSC|RAC.UNION DUDELANZ 2.70|3.3012.45|14.40|3.90|8.00|7.5011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.15
21:30{11647|SW1P |GRASHOP. YVERDON 2.35/3.40/3.00|3.80|5.00|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.90|3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.45
21:30[12241SW1P |LAUSANNE BASEL 2.30|3.7012.65|3.60|4.60]6.50 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.15|2.60|1.78 | 5.20|1.85|6.75]|1.52 | 1.75] 1.88 | 2.00
21:30| 3450 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. MOTOR L. 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.90 | 14.0|2.65|38.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15|2.80| 14.0|1.75| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.60
21:30| 5110 |FR2PF | DUNKERQ. GUINGAMP 2.35|3.1513.2513.90|5.608.00 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.15
21:45[11738 EN5PF |OLDHAM HALIFAX 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.80|2.80|2.05|6.50]2.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80|2.35 | 3.45
21:45| 2404 |SC1PF |ST.MIRR. HIBERNIAN 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.009.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35/2.00|7.00(2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.45
21:45/2408 |SC1PT DUNDEE ROSS C. 1.90|3.50]4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70|12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80]3.05|2.40]1.87 |5.40|2.50|11.0/1.83 | 2.301.95 | 3.00
21:45| 2409 |SC1PT |[MOTHERW. KILMARN. 2.85|3.35/2.50|4.70|4.10/9.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.80|3.80|2.10 | 7.75]2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.30
21:45| 2411 |SC1PF |RANGERS DUND.UTD. 1.35/5.30/8.00]11.85/14.0|2.60|40.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.10]|1.67 | 1.47]|1.43|3.05|3.00|14.0|1.70 | 1.98|1.35 | 4.60
21:45/2412 |SC1PT HEARTS ST.JOHNS. 1.58 14.0015.90]2.35/9.003.80|19.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.80|13.0/1.80 | 2.25]1.68 | 3.90
21:45/ 8638 |MAL C |[HAMRUN HIBERN. 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.003.40|17.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.62|3.80|2.60|12.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.58 | 3.60
22:00{1001 |ITAK |MILAN BOLOGNA 2.60|3.35/2.90|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.501.81|2.00|3.60|2.95|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.25|2.20 | 8.00]|1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.55
22:00{11650 EN3PF |STOCKPORT  |LEYTON (2:2) 1.85/3.45]4.50]3.00|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0]2.15|2.80]2.20 | 4.00
22:00| 2405 |SC1PF |ABERDEEN CELTIC 5.9014.00|1.5819.00|2.30]19.03.602.29|1.55]2.40/2.20]7.50|7.00/2.60|11.0]1.58 |3.80]|1.63|1.98|3.45)|1.55
22:00| 8920 |BIH C |SIROKI B. SARAJEVO (0:4) | 3.20 |3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.00|6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]1.90 | 6.00| 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
22:10/2371 |SC2PT |COVE AIRDRIE 2.95|3.35/2.2514.80|3.60/9.00 6.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.836.00|1.58|1.85]2.15|1.97
22:15/ 4140 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES FEIRENSE 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.90|3.25[2.00|7.00/2.10|7.50]1.70 | 2.20]2.25 | 2.45
22:15/4485|ISL C |VALUR THROTT.R. 1.3015.207.50]1.70 1 11.02.30|33.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55|15.0|1.60 | 1.82]1.28 | 4.20
22:30/ 4003 |[ESP 1 |REAL MAD. MALLORCA 1.40/5.009.00]1.97 16.02.80|40.0|2.45|1.55/2.40|2.20|1.85|1.57]|1.48|3.35|3.15|15.0/1.68 | 2.001.45|5.10
23:00| 4486 |ISL C |KARI AKR. STJARNAN 10.5|7.25|1.17114.0 | 1.37 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.7211.80
23:30{ 1496 |[ECU 2 VARGAST. CUMBAYA 3.05]2.95|2.405.304.00]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.30 | 7.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
00:55{11426/SUDA |DEFENS.J. CATOLICA 1.7513.5015.00]2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0]1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.60
00:55[11427|SUDA |FLUMINEN. U.ESPANOL 1.2715.6012.011.75/22.0/2.40|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.80|1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.60|20.0|2.10 | 2.45]|1.40 | 6.00
00:55(11433/SUDA |SPORT.L. ATL.GRAU 2.15|3.3013.50|3.50|5.90|7.00 | 11.011.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.10|2.95|2.05|7.002.55|10.0|1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.30
00:55/11443|COPAL|ATL.NAC. BAHIA 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|5.90|6.25]12.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.50|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.55|11.011.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
00:55[11707|COPAL|PENAROL OLIMPIA 1.95|3.35/4.20|3.20|7.00|6.25|14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|3.70 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
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00:55[11708/ COPAL|VELEZ SA BULO 1.15|7.75119.011.47 | 30.0|2.00|70.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.57 | 1.27 | 1.33 | 2.55|4.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.751.25 | 7.00
00:55| 1521 |BRA 2 |REMO VILLA N. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.45
00:55| 8832 BRMN |UBERABA URT 4.70|3.35/1.75|8.00|2.80|16.0 | 5.401.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|8.50| 7.50|2.90 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.00]|2.20 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.15
01:30| 1522 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. PAYSANDU 1.5813.605.90|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.00|13.0/2.10 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 4.60
02:00| 8833 BRMN |NACION.AC DEMOCR.SL 2.95|3.2512.3014.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.90|3.99|2.10|8.502.00 | 6.75]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
02:00| 8860 |BRA 4 |TREM AP HUM.AC 1.25|5.7019.50]1.67 |17.0]2.20|55.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85|3.40 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.33 | 5.00
02:00| 8864 |[USL 2 |NONA BREVARD 1.07110.5]18.011.20 1 23.0|1.62|65.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]11.27 | 1.10]1.18 | 1.97 | 3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.40 | 1.10 | 5.40
02:00| 8865 |USL 2 |MIAMI AC WESTON 1.60|3.804.80]|2.45|7.00|4.30|15.0|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00]2.70 | 2.00]1.724.90|2.70 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60

02:15) 8953 BRMP |IMPERATR. MARANHAO 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35]2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15

02:30{12344MLS |MONTREAL COLUMBUS 3.10]3.30]2.2015.10[3.50)9.00 | 6.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.90 | 2.05|7.50|1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.05

02:30112345MLS  |\WASHINGT. NY CITY 2.25/3.40|2.9013.60/4.70]16.508.5012.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.102.60(1.80|5.50]1.90 | 7.00]1.55| 1.801.92 | 2.05
02:30/12346/MLS  |ORLAND.C. CHARL.FC 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.85|6.0015.10(10.5]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.75|2.20]1.75|5.00)2.30 | 10.0|1.72| 2.05]1.82 | 2.70
02:30112347MLS  |PHILADEL. LOS ANG. 1.63]3.70/5.10]12.45|7.5013.90|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.402.1512.15|1.82]1.603.90|2.35|11.0|1.60| 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
02:30/12348MLS |TORONTO CINCINNA. 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70/3.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.60 | 3.602.10 | 7.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
02:30/ 8866 |lUSL 2 |APOTHEOS TENNESSEE 2.1013.70|2.9013.10/4.50]5.708.0012.70 | 1.35]1.9211.95]12.50 | 2.20|1.62 | 4.60]1.72 | 6.00| 1.35| 1.50|1.60 | 1.75
02:30| 8867 |[USL 2 |MIDW.UN. ANN ARBOR 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.40 1 4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 1.98
03:00112714USL  |B.LEGION RH.ISLAND 3.1013.30|2.2015.10/3.50]9.00 | 6.5011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.902.05|7.50|1.88 | 6.00]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.05
03:00/1500 [ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. IMBABURA 2.20/3.05|3.35[3.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.53|2.35]4.60 | 3.40]4.103.05[2.10|7.25]2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
03:30{11415/COPAL RACING C. COLO COLO 1.4014.60|8.00]2.0015.012.95|35.0/1.96|1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.58 3.60]3.15|16.0]1.95|2.30| 1.55|5.30
03:30/11428/SUDA |CERRO L. VITORIA 3.45|3.15|2.25|5.80/3.70]11.0 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.50 | 5.402.50 | 10.0]2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.35 | 2.55
03:30111437|SUDA |CRUZEIRO PALESTINO 2.05/3.45|3.6013.30|5.60]6.0010.511.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.202.60|1.87 |5.80]2.35|/9.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.65
03:30/11444/COPAL BOTAFOGO ESTUDIAN. 1.8813.40/4.40)3.05|7.2515.90|16.0|1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.45|3.70|2.55]1.90 |6.502.90 | 12.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 4.10
03:30/11445/COPAL SAO PAULO LIBERTAD 1.6313.50|6.25]12.55|11.014.80|23.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.60]|3.45|2.25]1.85/5.90]3.35|14.012.35|3.00]2.10 | 6.00

03:30/12350MLS |HOUSTON MINNESOTA 2.60|3.10|2.65[4.30/4.40]8.00(8.00/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]4.30 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.30 | 2.30

03:30{12351MLS  |NASHVILLE NEW YORK 1.9513.40/3.60]3.105.605.70|10.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.603.10|2.35]1.85/5.40]2.35|9.50|1.73|2.15]|1.95 | 2.65

03:45112352MLS  |s.LOuU.C. KANSAS C. 2.00/3.45|3.4513.10/5.40]5.60(9.00/2.191.60]2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05 | 8.00| 1.55 | 1.85[1.80 | 2.25
03:45/1783 [CRCP |ALAJUEL. PUNTAREN. (0:0) |1.52]3.80|6.2512.30|10.0/3.45/20.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75/2.40/1.80|1.65|4.20|3.00| 13.0] 1.95|2.35]1.68 | 4.50
04:0012349MLS  |AUSTIN ATL.UTD. 2.20/3.30|3.10f3.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.00 1 1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25 | 2.65[1.88 | 6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.30
04:00| 1432 |PAAPF |CA INDEP. TAURO 2.5513.05|2.7514.20 1 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.60 | 3.4512.20|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.70
04:30112353MLS  |SALT LAKE PORTLAND 2.05/3.45|3.30)3.20|5.20]5.60 | 8.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.75|2.35[1.72|4.80|1.97 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75[1.78 | 2.10
04:30| 1451 [ESCPF|FAS MUNIC.L. 2.1013.10|3.5013.45/5.9016.75|11.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.002.8512.10|6.75]2.60 | 10.0]2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
05:0011438 SUDA |AM.CALI HURACAN 2.10/3.20|3.80}3.50|6.25]7.00(12.0/1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]4.202.90)2.10|6.75]2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
05:00/11448/ COPAL|UNIVERS. B.GUAYAQ. 2.2013.15|3.6013.60/6.00]7.25/12.011.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]4.303.10/2.10|7.25]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
05:30112354MLS  |L.ANGELES SEATTLE 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.50 | 10.0/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.65[1.93 |6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75] 2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
05:30112355MLS  |SAN DIEGO COLORADO 1.7013.60 | 4.60]2.55|6.7514.00| 13.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.1012.20|1.87]1.62 1 4.00|2.25|11.0] 1.55|1.85]1.58 | 2.40
05:30/12356/MLS  |SAN JOSE INT.MIAMI 2.65|3.40|2.45[14.20/3.80]7.75|7.25|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.05]|3.35]2.95[1.80|4.80]1.75|4.60|1.43|1.65[1.85|1.82
05:30| 8868 |USL 2 |D.LEGACY SAN FR.G. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.7014.00]7.25|7.5011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.502.80/1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
05:45/ 1784 |CRCP |HEREDIANO DEP.SAPR. (0:4) 12.30|3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10f7.25/9.50 | 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.00 | 3.05]2.05[7.00|2.25|9.50| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
06:00| 1702 |[ME1PF|TIGR.UANL TOLUCA 2.25|3.35|3.25|3.60|5.40]7.25|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.65




